
2023 Tricky's Herefords Supplement Sheet

Act. Adj. 205 Adj. 365 Rib Fat REA IMF
Lot # ID Reg. BW 205 Ratio 365 Ratio Fat Ratio REA Ratio REA/CWT IMF % Ratio Comments

1 K41 44427808 90 707 96 992 95 0.27 98 10.25 88 1.09 1.98 101
2 K116 44427193 92 809 103 1.34

K86 44435001 86 599 82 1016 98
3 K113 44427191 84 799 102 854 1.28
4 K77 44427545 84 815 111 1237 119 0.41 149 12.08 104 1.06 2.03 104
5 K78 44431015 88 783 107 1142 110 0.26 94 12.99 112 1.25 1.46 75
6 K54 44427838 88 720 98 1019 98 0.23 84 12.02 104 1.26 1.74 89
7 K99 44427182 72 692 88 1.44

K46 44427819 76 656 914 0.19 100 10.56 100 1.28 1.79 100
8 K80 44427542 80 708 103 994 103 0.26 137 11.29 99 1.25 2.43 123
9 K112 44427544 85 785 100 840 1.4

10 K32 44427795 78 706 96 1015 97 0.25 91 10.57 91 1.11 1.71 87
11 K90 44427177 87 751 102 1090 105
12 K23 44427554 68 660 90 921 88 0.25 91 11.21 97 1.26 1.91 98
13 K64 44427843 85 771 105 1091 105 0.26 94 11.2 97 1.09 1.62 83
14 K56 44427830 70 711 103 928 96 0.17 89 12.35 108 1.2 1.57 79
15 K76 44427854 80 815 111 1128 108 0.26 94 12.16 105 1.19 2.05 105
16 K81 44427857 88 896 122 1264 121 0.48 174 12.61 109 1.11 2.65 135
17 K96 44430932 81 743 95 1.15
18 K05 44427797 82 758 103 1000 96
19 K60 44427840 85 842 115 1178 113 0.33 120 11.75 101 1.13 2.11 108
20 K36 44427802 84 689 94 1014 97 0.25 91 11.85 102 1.24 1.67 85
21 K102 44427184 78 753 1.2
22 K09 44427548 76 842 115 1138 109 0.29 105 13.38 115 1.27 2.37 121
23 K114 44427870 76 658 1.11
24 K49 44427833 95 717 104 987 102 0.21 111 12.59 111 1.45 1.54 78
25 K61 44427841 82 723 98 1017 98 0.27 98 12.07 104 1.26 1.86 95
26 K105 44427185 88 875 112 1.21



2023 Tricky's Herefords Updated EPDs - Current as of 2/27/2023

Lot # ID Reg. Change of Sire CED BW WW YW SC SCF M M&G CEM MCW UDR CW Fat REA Marb. BMI$ CHB$
1 K41 44427808 3.6 3.6 63 102 1.3 17.4 24 55 3.6 114 1.30 93 0.030 0.95 0.25 412 163
2 K116 44427193 0.4 5.5 74 120 1.4 16.9 30 67 2.4 124 1.20 100 0.030 1.04 0.17 409 163

K86 44435001 1.7 5.0 64 108 1.3 17.2 24 56 3.1 131 1.30 96 0.030 0.91 0.14 409 160
3 K113 44427191 5.5 3.6 63 104 1.4 19.2 25 57 4.7 117 93 93 0.030 0.87 0.16 432 155
4 K77 44427545 7.0 2.2 63 107 1.2 18.0 32 63 5.9 114 1.30 91 0.030 0.74 0.16 407 150
5 K78 44431015 5.7 2.9 65 110 1.2 19.3 31 63 2.7 101 1.10 93 0.040 0.72 0.13 423 148
6 K54 44427838 5.9 3.3 67 115 1.3 20.1 31 65 4.8 115 1.20 87 0.10 0.74 0.14 437 148
7 K99 44427182 4.9 2.4 58 93 1.2 18.8 24 53 3.7 110 1.30 89 0.020 0.87 0.17 422 151

K46 44427819 6.9 2.2 64 100 1.1 20.3 23 55 6.0 85 1.30 80 -0.010 0.78 0.29 431 146
8 K80 44427542 4.6 1.8 59 93 1.4 18.6 30 60 5.2 118 1.20 88 0.030 0.79 0.17 423 151
9 K112 44427544 4.2 3.7 65 113 1.2 19.7 30 62 2.2 112 1.20 84 0.020 0.67 0.13 426 143

10 K32 44427795 7.5 2.3 60 95 1.3 17.5 27 57 5.4 122 1.30 95 0.010 0.90 0.08 404 147
11 K90 44427177 6.9 2.1 62 105 1.1 20.0 33 64 5.2 100 1.20 85 0.030 0.70 0.16 434 147
12 K23 44427554 13.8 -0.8 53 87 1.0 17.5 25 52 9.6 99 1.30 76 -0.020 0.71 0.24 387 141
13 K64 44427843 5.6 2.3 63 104 1.3 18.5 30 61 5.9 111 1.20 82 0.030 0.66 0.18 409 143
14 K56 44427830 10.8 0.4 52 88 1.1 22.1 29 55 6.7 86 1.30 78 0.030 0.64 0.24 460 147
15 K76 44427854 8.1 1.5 51 89 1.1 19.6 22 48 7.2 98 1.30 73 0.020 0.48 0.15 418 138
16 K81 44427857 5.5 2.5 60 100 1.3 20.8 23 53 2.6 100 1.30 76 0.020 0.55 0.15 433 135
17 K96 44430932 5.7 3.3 63 108 1.0 17.1 25 57 4.0 108 1.30 85 0.030 0.71 0.03 383 134
18 K05 44427797 6.4 1.9 60 94 1.2 20.8 27 57 7.5 81 1.30 72 -0.010 0.61 0.18 428 129
19 K60 44427840 5.5 2.8 63 105 1.1 20.8 29 60 5.5 109 1.20 78 0.030 0.60 0.09 437 133
20 K36 44427802 7.5 1.1 60 99 1.2 19.7 29 59 6.3 93 1.30 79 0.050 0.48 0.14 414 132
21 K102 44427184 8.5 0.9 64 103 1.2 20.6 27 59 5.7 99 1.30 85 0.070 0.60 0.09 430 132
22 K09 44427548 9.0 0.4 59 89 1.1 22.0 26 55 8.1 81 1.20 71 -0.010 0.64 0.21 445 129
23 K114 44427870 9.0 0.7 53 89 1.1 16.7 25 51 3.2 106 1.30 72 0.040 0.58 0.19 373 134
24 K49 44427833 -2.4 3.6 64 101 0.9 17.7 20 52 -1.6 89 1.30 69 -0.010 0.62 0.14 374 118
25 K61 44427841 8.6 1.5 61 99 1.0 18.5 24 54 5.6 102 1.30 73 0.020 0.58 0.12 394 127
26 K105 44427185 3.1 4.4 63 104 1.2 19.4 29 61 1.5 101 1.30 76 0.020 0.66 0.01 404 118
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